DAY TIME

DAY TIME
4-Jan Sat 9:00 AM
4-Jan Sat 9:30 AM
4-Jan Sat 10:00 AM
4-Jan Sat 11:00 AM
4-Jan Sat 11:00 AM
4-Jan Sat 12:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 12:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 12:50 PM
4-Jan Sat 1:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 1:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 1:40 PM
4-Jan Sat 2:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 2:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 2:30 PM
4-Jan Sat 3:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 3:00 PM
4-Jan Sat 3:20 PM
4-Jan Sat 4:10 PM
5-Jan Sun 9:00 AM
5-Jan Sun 9:00 AM
5-Jan Sun 9:00 AM
5-Jan Sun 9:00 AM

GUEST
GUEST

VS HOME
VS HOME

Fishtown AC Roadrunn¢ vs

PSC White
PSC Union
West Philly

Fishtown Titans
PSC Barcelona
Torresdale Tigers
Parkwood Rangers
Northeast Wolves

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Fishtown Redbulls Blue vs
West Philadelphia Hurri vs
Samuels Lady Falcons | vs

Colonial Cobras

Lokomotiv

KSC 2015 Black
Torresdale Goblins
Parkwood Flame Red
Northeast Wolves

Lokomotiv

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Kensington 2015 Yellow vs

Torresdale Pirates

VS

Fishtown River Rats Gr: vs

2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

COURT

COURT
Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg
Roxborough Hawks

Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg
PSC Blue Shepard
Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg

Kensington 2015 Yellov Towey
Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg
KSC Yellow Towey
Bridesburg Bridesburg
East Falls Rapids McDevitt
KSC 2013 Yellow Towey
Samuels Lady Falcons Bridesburg
Colonial Black McDevitt
Kensington Pumas Towey
East Falls Rapid White McDevitt
Samuels Freedom Bridesburg
KSC Firebirds Towey
Kensington 2012 Yellov Towey
Fishtown Rage Shissler
Torresdale Stingers Picariello
Fishtown AC Tsunami Fox Chase
Torresdale Wasps Vogt

Roxborough HS

DIVISION

DIV

u8BS
u10BS
u10BB
u15B
uoG
u10BS
u11/12G
U11BG
uU15B
U13/14B
u12B
U14/15G
u10G
U13/14B
U10BG
U11BS
U14/15G
U13/14B
U8BG
U10BS
usBS
U9BS



5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
5-Jan Sun
11-Jan Sat

DAY TIME

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

GUEST

Colonial Black
Lighthouse

PSC 15 Black Liverpool
Fishtown Spider Dragor
Kensington SC Yellow
RUSC Eclipse Gray
PSC Barcelona
Torresdale Hornets 2011
Colonial Cobras
Parkwood Wild White
Parkwood Wild Red
East Falls Rapids Red
Fishtown Fever
Fishtown River Rats Blu
Fishtown River Rats Wt
Torresdale Thunder
Phutsal Phanatics
Torresdale Force
Kensington Pumas
Kensington Soccer Clutk
Roxborough Hawks
PSC Black

Torresdale Pirates

2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

VS HOME

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

PSC Legacy White
Torresdale Swarm
Fishtown AC Chaos

NE Wolves

Feliz Filadelfia
Fishtown Fliers

PSC White

Northeast \Wolves
KSC 2015 Yellow
Fishtown AC Fight

PSC Rush

COURT

Vogt
Picariello
Shissler
Jardel
Fox Chase
Shissler
Picariello
Jardel
Vogt
Shissler
Picariello

LightHouse Blue Rebel Vogt

KSC Yellow

PSC Azzuri Giallo
PSC Azzurri-Blanco
Lokomotiv U11

Fox Chase
Jardel
Vogt
Jardel

Fishtown Redbulls Whi Shissler
Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase
Fishtown Redbulls Blue Shissler

Torresdale

Samuels Falcons

Parkwood

Vogt
Fox Chase
Parkwood

Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg

DIVISION

u10G
u10G
U10BG
U11BG
uU8BS
usG
U10BS
U9BG
u10G
u11/12G
u11/12G
u12B
usG
U9BS
U9BG
U11BS
U13/14B
uUsBG
uU13/14B
u15B
U10BS
u15B
usBS



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

11-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Torresdale Scorpions  vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg U10BB
11-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Lighthouse Blue Rebels vs West Philadelphia Hurr Sheperd Uu12B
11-Jan Sat 10:30 AM Lokomotiv U11 vs Feliz Filadelfia Feltonville U11BS
11-Jan Sat 11:00 AM Northeast Wolves vs West Philly Shepard U15B
11-Jan Sat 11:00 PM Parkwood Wild Red vs Bridesbug Cougars 20’ Bridesburg u11/12G
11-Jan Sat 12:00 PM KSC Firebirds vs Samuels Lady Falcons Bridesburg U14/15G
11-Jan Sat 12:45 PM PSC Barcelona vs Roxborough Hawks = Roxborough HS uU10BS
11-Jan Sat 12:50 PM RUSC Eclipse Black vs KSC Yellow Towey usG
11-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Northeast Wolves vs East Falls Rapids McDevitt U13/14B
11-Jan Sat 1:40 PM Fishtown River Rats Gri vs KSC 2016 Black Towey U9BS
11-Jan Sat 2:00 PM Northeast Wolves vs East Falls Rapids Red McDevitt U12B
11-Jan Sat 2:30 PM Fishtown AC Chaos vs KSC 2015 Black Towey U10BG
11-Jan Sat 3:20 PM Torresdale Swarm vs KSC 2015 Yellow Towey u10G
11-Jan Sat 4:10 PM PSC Black vs Kensington Soccer Clu Towey U15B
12-Jan Sun 9:00 AM NE Wolves vs Parkwood Rangers Picariello U11BG
12-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Fishtown AC Tsunami  vs Feliz Filadelfia Shissler usBS
12-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Lokomotiv U11 vs Torresdale Goblins Jardel U11BS
12-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Kensington Pumas vs Northeast Wolves Picariello U13/14B
12-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Force vs Lokomotiv Fox Chase U8sBG
12-Jan Sun 10:00 AM RUSC Eclipse Gray vs Fishtown Fever Shissler usG
12-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown Rage vs Catholic FC Fox Chase UsBG
12-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Kensington SC Yellow vs Fishtown AC Roadrunn Shissler U8BS

12-Jan Sun 11:00 AM PSC Azzurri-Blanco vs Torresdale Hornets 201 Jardel U9BG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

12-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Torresdale Stingers vs PSC White Picariello U10BS
12-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Torresdale vs PSC Blue Picariello U15B
12-Jan Sun 12:00 PM PSC 15 Black Liverpool vs PSC Red Devils Fox Chase U10BG
12-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Parkwood Wild White  vs Torresdale Tigers Jardel u11/12G
12-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown Rascals vs Fishtown Titans Shissler uoG
12-Jan Sun 1:00 PM Fishtown AC Flight vs PSC Rush Jardel u11/12G
12-Jan Sun 1:00 PM KSC Yellow vs Fishtown Spider Drago Shissler U11BG
12-Jan Sun 1:00 PM Phutsal Phanatics vs Lokomotiv Fox Chase U13/14B
12-Jan Sun 2:00 PM Lighthouse vs PSC Legacy White Fox Chase u10G
12-Jan Sun 2:00 PM Samuels Freedom vs Torresdale Thunder  Jardel U11BS
12-Jan Sun 2:00 PM Torresdale Wasps vs Fishtown River Rats Bl Shissler U9BS
12-Jan Sun 3:00 PM KSC 2015 Yellow vs Samuels Falcons Jardel U10BS
12-Jan Sun 3:00 PM KSC 2016 Black vs Fishtown River Rats Gr Shissler UoBS
12-Jan Sun 4:00 PM Northeast Wolves vs Fishtown River Rats W Shissler U9BG
12-Jan Sun 5:00 PM Torresdale Scorpions  vs Parkwood Parkwood u10BB
12-Jan Sun 6:00 PM Parkwood Flame Red vs Parwood Flame White Parkwood U14/15G
12-Jan Sun 7:00 PM Bridesburg vs Parkwood Parkwood U15B
18-Jan Sat 9:00 AM Fishtown AC Tsunami  vs Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg U8BS
18-Jan Sat 10:00 AM KSC 2015 Yellow vs Lighthouse Bridesburg u10G
18-Jan Sat 10:30 AM Torresdale Goblins vs Feliz Filadelfia Feltonville U11BS
18-Jan Sat 11:00 AM Fishtown Titans vs Samuels Lady Falcons Bridesburg uoG
18-Jan Sat 11:00 AM West Philly vs Torresdale Shepard U15B

18-Jan Sat 12:00 PM KSC 2015 Black vs PSC Red Devils Bridesburg U10BG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

18-Jan Sat 12:00 PM Torresdale Stingers vs Kensington 2015 Yellov Towey U10BS
18-Jan Sat 12:50 PM NE Wolves vs KSC Yellow Towey U11BG
18-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Torresdale Swarm vs Colonial Black McDevitt u10G
18-Jan Sat 1:00 PM PSC Blue vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg U15B
18-Jan Sat 1:40 PM Lighthouse Blue Rebels vs KSC 2013 Yellow Towey u12B
18-Jan Sat 2:00 PM PSC Legacy White vs Colonial Cobras McDevitt u10G
18-Jan Sat 2:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars vs Parkwood Bridesburg uU10BB
18-Jan Sat 2:30 PM Fishtown Redbulls Whit vs Kensington 2012 Yellov Towey uU13/14B
18-Jan Sat 3:20 PM Samuels Lady Falcons | vs KSC Firebirds Towey U14/15G
18-Jan Sat 4:10 PM Phutsal Phanatics vs Kensington Pumas Towey U13/14B
19-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Fishtown Fever vs RUSC Eclipse Black Fox Chase usG
19-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Torresdale Force vs Fishtown Rage Shissler U8BG
19-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Northeast Wolves vs PSC Azzurri-Blanco  Picariello U9BG
19-Jan Sun 10:00 AM PSC Black vs Northeast Wolves Picariello U15B
19-dan Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Goblins vs Torresdale Thunder  Vogt U11BS
19-Jan Sun 10:00 AM East Falls Rapid White vs Fishtown AC Chaos  Shissler U10BG
19-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Lokomotiv U11 vs Samuels Freedom Fox Chase U11BS
19-Jan Sun 11:00 AM West Philadelphia Hurrii vs Northeast Wolves Picariello U12B
19-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Feliz Filadelfia vs Fishtown AC Roadrunn Fox Chase usBS
19-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars vs Fishtown Rascals Shissler UG
19-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Parkwood Flame White vs Samuels Lady Falcons Vogt U15G
19-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Catholic FC vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG

19-Jan Sun 12:00 PM KSC Yellow vs Fishtown Fliers Shissler usG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

19-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown River Rats Wt vs Torresdale Hornets 201 Vogt U9BG
19-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Northeast Wolves vs Phutsal Phanatics Picariello U13/14B
19-Jan Sun 1:00 PM Kensington Pumas vs Fishtown Redbulls Whi Shissler U13/14B
19-Jan Sun 1:00 PM Torresdale Tigers vs PSC Rush Fox Chase u11/12G
19-Jan Sun 1:00 PM PSC Union vs Torresdale Scorpions Vogt u10BB
25-Jan Sat 9:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars 20° vs Feliz Filadelfia Bridesburg U8BS
25-Jan Sat 10:00 AM East Falls Rapidsred vs West Philadelphia Hurr Sheperd U12B
25-Jan Sat 10:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars vs PSC Union Bridesburg U10BB
25-Jan Sat 11:00 AM Colonial Cobras vs Torresdale Swarm Bridesburg u10G
25-Jan Sat 11:45 AM Torresdale Stingers vs Roxborough Hawks = Roxborough HS U10BS
25-Jan Sat 12:00 PM Samuels Lady Falcons vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg uoG
25-Jan Sat 1:00 PM West Philly vs Bridesburg Bridesburg U15B
25-Jan Sat 1:00 PM Kensington 2012 Yellow vs East Falls Rapids McDevitt uU13/14B
25-Jan Sat 2:00 PM Lighthouse vs Colonial Black McDevitt u10G
25-Jan Sat 2:30 PM PSC 15 Black Liverpool vs KSC 2015 Black Towey U10BG
25-Jan Sat 3:00 PM PSC Red Devils vs East Falls Rapid White McDevitt U10BG
25-Jan Sat 3:20 PM PSC Legacy White vs KSC 2015 Yellow Towey u10G
25-Jan Sat 4:10 PM Kensington Soccer Clut vs Northeast Wolves Towey U15B
26-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Parkwood vs Torresdale Scorpions Picariello U10BB
26-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Fishtown Redbulls Whit vs Northeast Wolves Jardel U13/14B
26-Jan Sun 9:00 AM Lokomotiv vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG
26-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Catholic FC vs Torresdale Force Fox Chase U8BG

26-Jan Sun 10:00 AM PSC Azzurri-Blanco vs Northeast Wolves Jardel U9BG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

26-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown AC Tsunami  vs Kensington SC Yellow Shissler U8BS
26-Jan Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Thunder vs Feliz Filadelfia Picariello U11BS
26-Jan Sun 11:00 AM PSC Blue vs PSC Black Picariello U15B
26-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown AC Roadrunn¢ vs Torresdale Pirates Shissler U8BS
26-Jan Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown Fliers vs RUSC Eclipse Black Fox Chase usG
26-Jan Sun 11:00 AM KSC 2013 Yellow vs Northeast Wolves Jardel U12B
26-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Bridesbug Cougars 201 vs PSC Rush Picariello u11/12G
26-Jan Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown Rascals vs Fishtown Titans Shissler uoG
26-Jan Sun 12:00 PM KSC Yellow vs RUSC Eclipse Gray = Fox Chase usG
26-Jan Sun 1:00 PM NE Wolves vs Fishtown Spider Drago Shissler U11BG
26-Jan Sun 1:00 PM PSC Barcelona vs Samuels Falcons Fox Chase U10BS
26-Jan Sun 1:00 PM East Falls Rapids vs Lokomotiv Jardel U13/14B
26-Jan Sun 2:00 PM Samuels Lady Falcons | vs Parkwood Flame White Fox Chase U14/15G
26-Jan Sun 2:00 PM Roxborough Hawks vs PSC White Jardel U10BS
26-Jan Sun 2:00 PM PSC Azzuri Giallo vs Fishtown River Rats Bl Shissler U9BS
26-Jan Sun 3:00 PM Torresdale Wasps vs Fishtown River Rats Gr Shissler UoBS
26-Jan Sun 3:00 PM Fishtown AC Flight vs Torresdale Tigers Jardel u11/12G
26-Jan Sun 3:00 PM Samuels Lady Falcons | vs Parkwood Flame Red Fox Chase U14/15G
26-Jan Sun 5:00 PM Parkwood Wild Red vs Parkwood Wild White Parkwood u11/12G
26-Jan Sun 6:00 PM KSC Yellow vs Parkwood Rangers Parkwood U11BG
26-Jan Sun 7:00 PM Parkwood vs Torresdale Parkwood U15B
1-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars 20° vs Kensington SC Yellow Bridesburg U8BS

1-Feb Sat 10:00 AM PSC Black vs Bridesburg Bridesburg u15B



1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb
2-Feb

2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

GUEST

Fishtown Titans
Samuels Falcons
West Philly

PSC White

VS HOME COURT

VS
VS
VS
VS

Fishtown Spider Dragor vs
Fishtown Redbulls Whit vs

East Falls rapids red
KSC 2015 Yellow
Phutsal Phanatics
RUSC Eclipse Black

VS
VS
VS
VS

Parkwood Flame White vs

Torresdale
Parkwood FC Force

VS
'S

PSC 15 Black Liverpool vs

Parkwood Rangers
Feliz Filadelfia
KSC Black
Torresdale Swarm
PSC Red Devils
Torresdale
Lighthouse

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Samuels Lady Falcons vs

Catholic FC

VS

Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg
Roxborough Hawks  Roxborough HS
Kensington Soccer Clu Bridesburg
Kensington 2015 Yellov Towey

KSC Yellow Towey

East Falls Rapids McDevitt

KSC 2013 Yellow Towey

Colonial Black McDevitt
Kensington 2012 Yellov Towey

RUSC Eclipse Gray = McDevitt

KSC Firebirds Towey
PSC Azzuri Giallo Picariello
Fishtown Rage Shissler
East Falls Rapid White Jardel
NE Wolves Vogt
Samuels Freedom Jardel

Northeast Wolves Vogt
PSC Legacy White Picariello
Fishtown AC Chaos  Shissler
Northeast Wolves Vogt

Colonial Cobras Jardel
Fishtown Rascals Shissler
Lokomotiv Fox Chase

DIVISION

uoG
U10BS
U15B
uU10BS
U11BG
U13/14B
u12B
u10G
U13/14B
usG
U14/15G
U9BS
U8BG
u10BG
U11BG
U11BS
U9BG
u10G
U10BG
u15B
u10G
uoG
uUsBG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

2-Feb Sun 11:00 AM PSC White vs Torresdale Stingers Picariello U10BS
2-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown Fliers vs Fishtown Fever Shissler usG
2-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Torresdale Hornets 201t vs PSC Azzurri-Blanco  Picariello U9BG
2-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Feliz Filadelfia vs Torresdale Pirates Fox Chase U8BS
2-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Lokomotiv vs Northeast Wolves Vogt U13/14B
2-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars vs Torresdale Scorpions Jardel U10BB
2-Feb Sun 1:00 PM PSC Union vs Parkwood Jardel U10BB
2-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Roxborough Hawks vs PSC Barcelona Fox Chase U10BS
2-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Bridesbug Cougars 201 vs Fishtown AC Flight Shissler u11/12G
2-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Northeast Woves vs LightHouse Blue Rebel Vogt U12B
2-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Parkwood Flame Red vs Samuels Lady Falcons Vogt U14/15G
2-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Fishtown Redbulls Blue vs Fishtown Redbulls Whi Shissler U13/14B
2-Feb Sun 3:00 PM Samuels Falcons vs PSC Barcelona Fox Chase U10BS
2-Feb Sun 3:00 PM East Falls Rapids vs Phutsal Phanatics Vogt U13/14B
2-Feb Sun 3:00 PM Fishtown AC Roadrunn¢ vs Fishtown AC Tsunami Shissler U8BS
2-Feb Sun 5:00 PM PSC Rush vs Parkwood Wild White Parkwood U11/12G
2-Feb Sun 6:00 PM Torresdale Tigers vs Parkwood Wild Red  Parkwood u11/12G
2-Feb Sun 7:00 PM Parkwood vs PSC Blue Parkwood U15B
8-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Fishtown AC Roadrunn¢ vs Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg usBS
8-Feb Sat 10:00 AM KSC 2013 Yellow vs West Philadelphia Hurr Sheperd U12B
8-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Parkwood vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg uU10BB
8-Feb Sat 11:00 AM Fishtown Titans vs Samuels Lady Falcons Bridesburg UG

8-Feb Sat 11:00 AM West Philly vs PSC Black Shepard U15B



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION
8-Feb Sat 12:00 PM Feliz Filadelfia vs Kensington SC Yellow Towey U8BS
8-Feb Sat 12:00 PM Bridesburg vs Torrresdale Bridesburg U15B
8-Feb Sat 12:50 PM RUSC Eclipse Black vs KSC Yellow Towey usG
8-Feb Sat 1:00 PM Colonial Cobras vs Colonial Black McDevitt u10G
8-Feb Sat 1:40 PM PSC Azzurri-Blanco vs KSC 2016 Black Towey U9BG
8-Feb Sat 2:00 PM Lighthouse Blue Rebels vs East Falls Rapids red McDevitt U12B
8-Feb Sat 2:30 PM East Falls Rapid White vs KSC 2015 Black Towey U10BG
8-Feb Sat 3:20 PM Lighthouse vs KSC 2015 Yellow Towey u10G
8-Feb Sat 4:10 PM Kensington Soccer Clut vs PSC Blue Towey U15B
9-Feb Sun 9:00 AM KSC Yellow vs NE Wolves Jardel U11BG
9-Feb Sun 9:00 AM Torresdale Force vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG
9-Feb Sun 9:00 AM Fishtown AC Tsunami  vs Torresdale Pirates Shissler U8BS
9-Feb Sun 9:00 AM PSC Azzuri Giallo vs Torresdale Wasps Picariello UoBS
9-Feb Sun 10:00 AM KSC 2015 Yellow vs Torresdale Swarm Picariello u10G
9-Feb Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown Rage vs Lokomotiv Fox Chase usBG
9-Feb Sun 10:00 AM RUSC Eclipse Gray vs Fishtown Fever Shissler usG
9-Feb Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown Redbulls Blue vs Northeast Wolves Jardel U13/14B
9-Feb Sun 11:00 AM Northeast Wolves vs Torresdale Hornets 201 Jardel U9BG
9-Feb Sun 11:00 AM PSC Azzurri-Blanco vs Fishtown River Rats W Shissler U9BG
9-Feb Sun 11:00 AM PSC Legacy White vs Lighthouse Picariello u10G
9-Feb Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown AC Flight vs Parkwood Wild White Fox Chase u11/12G
9-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Torresdale Scorpions vs PSC Union Picariello U10BB
9-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Feliz Filadelfia vs Lokomotiv U11 Jardel U11BS



9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
9-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb

2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

GUEST

VS HOME COURT

Samuels Lady Falcons | vs

Bridesburg Cougars
Parkwood Rangers
Fishtown AC Chaos
KSC Firebirds

PSC White

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Bridesbug Cougars 201 vs
Fishtown River Rats Gr: vs

Samuels Falcons
PSC Rush

VS
'S

Bridesburg Cougars 20° vs

PSC Union

Feliz Filadelfia
Parkwood

Fishtown Titans
Roxborough Hawks
Parkwood Wild White
Parkwood Rangers
PSC Legacy White
Bridesburg

Northeast Wolves

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

West Philadelphia Hurri: vs

Lokomotiv

VS

Samuels Lady Falcons Fox Chase
Fishtown Rascals Shissler
Fishtown Spider Drago Shissler
PSC 15 Black Liverpoo Fox Chase
Parkwood Flame Red Jardel
PSC Barcelona Jardel
Torresdale Tigers Fox Chase
Fishtown River Rats Bl Shissler
Torresdale Stingers Fox Chase
Parkwood Wild Red Jardel

Torresdale Pirates Bridesburg
Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg
Torresdale Goblins Feltonville
West Philly Shepard

Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg
Kensington 2015 Yellov Towey
Bridesbug Cougars 20° Bridesburg
KSC Yellow Towey
Colonial Cobras McDevitt
Kensington Soccer Clu Bridesburg
KSC 2013 Yellow Towey
East Falls Rapids red McDevitt
Fishtown Redbulls Blue Bridesburg

DIVISION

U14/15G
uoG
U11BG
U10BG
U14/15G
uU10BS
u11/12G
U9BS
uU10BS
u11/12G
usBS
u10BB
U11BS
u15B
uoG
U10BS
u11/12G
U11BG
u10G
u15B
u12B
u12B
u13/14B



15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb

2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

Sat
Sat
Sat.
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

DAY TIME

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

GUEST

Kensington Pumas
Torresdale Swarm

VS HOME

VS
'S

Samuels Lady Falcons | vs
Fishtown Spider Dragor vs

Lokomotiv U11
Catholic FC
Torresdale Swarm
Lokomotiv

KSC 2015 Black
PSC Red Devils
KSC Black

PSC Blue
Torresdale Stingers
PSC Rush

Feliz Filadelfia

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Samuels Lady Falcons vs

Northeast Wolves

VS

Fishtown AC Roadrunn¢ vs

Fishtown Fever
PSC Legacy White
Torresdale

RUSC Eclipse Gray
Parkwood Wild Red

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

COURT

Kensington 2012 Yellov Towey

Colonial Black

KSC Firebirds

NE Wolves
Torresdale Thunder
Fishtown Rage
Lighthouse
Torresdale Force
Fishtown AC Chaos

McDevitt
Towey
Jardel
Vogt
Shissler
Picariello
Fox Chase
Shissler

PSC 15 Black Liverpoo Picariello
Torresdale Hornets 201 Vogt

Northeast Wolves
PSC Barcelona
Torresdale Tigers
Fishtown AC Tsunami
Fishtown Rascals
PSC Azzurri-Blanco
Kensington SC Yellow
KSC Yellow

Colonial Black

PSC Black

Fishtown Fliers
Fishtown AC Flight

Jardel
Picariello
Vogt

Fox Chase
Shissler
Jardel

Fox Chase
Jardel
Vogt
Picariello
Shissler
Shissler

DIVISION

U13/14B
u10G
U14/15G
U11BG
U11BS
usBG
u10G
UsBG
U10BG
U10BG
U9BG
u15B
U10BS
u11/12G
U8BS
uoG
U9BG
usBS
usG
u10G
uU15B
usG
u11/12G



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

16-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Fishtown River Rats Bl vs Torresdale Wasps Fox Chase U9BS
16-Feb Sun 1:00 PM KSC 2015 Yellow vs Colonial Cobras Vogt u10G
16-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Torresdale Goblins vs Samuels Freedom Jardel U11BS
16-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars201 vs Parkwood Wild White Vogt U11/12G
16-Feb Sun 2:00 PM PSC White vs Samuels Falcons Jardel U10BS
16-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Fishtown River Rats Wt vs PSC Azzuri Giallo Fox Chase U9BS
16-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Lokomotiv vs Fishtown Redbulls Whi Shissler U13/14B
16-Feb Sun 3:00 PM Kensington Soccer Clut vs Parkwood Vogt u15B
16-Feb Sun 3:00 PM Kensington 2012 Yellow vs Fishtown Redbulls Blue Shissler U13/14B
16-Feb Sun 5:00 PM Parkwood vs PSC Union Parkwood U10BB
16-Feb Sun 6:00 PM Parkwood Flame White vs Parkwood Flame Red Parkwood U14/15G
22-Feb Sat 9:00 AM Samuels Freedom vs Torresdale Thunder Bridesburg U11BS
22-Feb Sat 10:00 AM West Philadelphia Hurrii vs LightHouse Blue Rebel Shepard U12B
22-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Torresdale Scorpions  vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg U10BB
22-Feb Sat 10:30 AM Feliz Filadelfia vs Torresdale Thunder Feltonville U11BS
22-Feb Sat 11:00 AM Samuels Lady Falcons vs Bridesburg Cougars  Bridesburg uoG
22-Feb Sat 11:00 AM PSC Blue vs West Philly Shepard U15B
22-Feb Sat 11:30 AM Kensington 2015 Yellow vs Roxborough Hawks  Roxborough HS u10BS
22-Feb Sat 12:00 PM Torresdale Pirates vs Kensington SC Yellow Towey usBS
22-Feb Sat 12:00 PM Parkwood Wild White  vs Bridesbug Cougars 20 Bridesburg U11/12G
22-Feb Sat 12:50 PM East Falls Rapids vs KSC Pumas Towey U13/14B
22-Feb Sat 1:00 PM RUSC Eclipse Black vs RUSC Eclipse Gray = McDeuvitt usG

22-Feb Sat 1:00 PM Bridesburg vs Northeast Wolves Bridesburg U15B



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

22-Feb Sat 1:40 PM Northeast Wolves vs KSC 2016 Black Towey U9BG
22-Feb Sat 2:00 PM East Falls Rapids Red vs Northeast Wolves McDevitt U12B
22-Feb Sat 2:00 PM Fishtown AC Roadrunne¢ vs Feliz Filadelfia Bridesburg usBS
22-Feb Sat 2:30 PM PSC Red Devils vs KSC 2015 Black Towey U10BG
22-Feb Sat 3:00 PM Parkwood vs PSC Union Bridesburg u10BB
22-Feb Sat 3:00 PM Fishtown AC Chaos vs East Falls Rapid White McDevitt U10BG
22-Feb Sat 3:20 PM Colonial Black vs KSC 2015 Yellow Towey u10G
22-Feb Sat 4:00 PM Torresdale Stingers vs Samuels Falcons Bridesburg U10BS
22-Feb Sat 4:10 PM Torresdale vs Kensington Soccer Clu Towey U15B
23-Feb Sun 9:00 AM Colonial Cobras vs Lighthouse Fox Chase u10G
23-Feb Sun 9:00 AM Kensington 2015 Yellow vs PSC White Picariello U10BS
23-Feb Sun 9:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars 20° vs Fishtown AC Tsunami Shissler U8BS
23-Feb Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown Fliers vs Fishtown Fever Shissler usG
23-Feb Sun 10:00 AM PSC Legacy White vs Torresdale Swarm Fox Chase u10G
23-Feb Sun 10:00 AM PSC Barcelona vs Torresdale Stingers Picariello u10BS
23-Feb Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown Redbulls Blue vs Phutsal Phanatics Vogt U13/14B
23-Feb Sun 11:00 AM Kensington 2012 Yellow vs Lokomotiv Vogt U14B
23-Feb Sun 11:00 AM KSC Yellow vs Fishtown Spider Drago Shissler U11BG
23-Feb Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown Rage vs Torresdale Force Fox Chase U8BG
23-Feb Sun 11:00 AM PSC Azzurri-Blanco vs Torresdale Hornets 201 Picariello U9BG
23-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown Rascals vs Fishtown Titans Shissler UG
23-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Kensington SC Yellow vs Torresdale Pirates Vogt U8BS

23-Feb Sun 12:00 PM Lokomotiv U11 vs Torresdale Goblins Picariello U11BS



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

23-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Torresdale Scorpions vs Parkwood Fox Chase U10BB
23-Feb Sun 1:00 PM KSC Firebirds vs Samuels Lady Falcons Vogt U14/15G
23-Feb Sun 1:00 PM Parkwood Wild Red vs Fishtown AC Flight Shissler u11/12G
23-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Fishtown River Rats Wt vs Fishtown River Rats Bl Shissler U9BS
23-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Samuels Falcons vs PSC White Vogt U10BS
23-Feb Sun 3:00 PM Catholic FC vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG
23-Feb Sun 3:00 PM PSC Azzuri Giallo vs Fishtown River Rats Bl Shissler U9BS
23-Feb Sun 4:00 PM PSC Rush vs Torresdale Tigers Fox Chase u11/12G
23-Feb Sun 5:00 PM Parkwood vs PSC Black Parkwood U15B
23-Feb Sun 6:00 PM NE Wolves vs Parkwood Rangers Parkwood U11BG
23-Feb Sun 7:00 PM Samuels Lady Falcons | vs Parkwood Flame White Parkwood U15G
1-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Fishtown River Rats Wk vs PSC Azzuri Giallo Feltonville U9BS
1-Mar Sat 10:50 AM Feliz Filadelphia vs Samuels Freedom Feltonville U11BS
1-Mar Sat 11:00 AM Northeast Wolves vs West Philadelphia Hurr Sheperd U12B
1-Mar Sat 1:00 PM Fishtown Redbulls Blue vs East Falls Rapids McDevitt U13/14B
1-Mar Sat 2:00 PM Fishtown Fever vs RUSC Eclipse Black  McDeuvitt usG
1-Mar Sat 3:00 PM PSC 15 Black Liverpool vs East Falls Rapid White McDevitt U10BG
2-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Colonial Cobras vs Torresdale Swarm Jardel u10G
2-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Lokomotiv vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG
2-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Torresdale Hornets 201t vs Northeast Wolves Picariello U9BG
2-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Fishtown Titans vs Samuels Lady Falcons Vogt uoG
2-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Torresdale Force vs Catholic FC Fox Chase U8BG

2-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Colonial Black vs Lighthouse Jardel U10G



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

2-Mar Sun 10:00 AM PSC Red Devils vs Fishtown AC Chaos  Shissler U10BG
2-Mar Sun 10:00 AM KSC Black vs PSC Azzurri-Blanco  Picariello U9BG
2-Mar Sun 11:00 AM KSC 2013 Yellow vs LightHouse Blue Rebel Jardel u12B
2-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Kensington 2012 Yellow vs Northeast Wolves Picariello U13/14B
2-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars 20 vs Feliz Filadelfia Fox Chase usBS
2-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Bridesburg Cougars vs Fishtown Rascals Shissler uoG
2-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Torresdale Pirates vs Fishtown AC Roadrunn Vogt usBS
2-Mar Sun 12:00 AM Fishtown Spider Dragor vs Parkwood Rangers Vogt U11BG
2-Mar Sun 12:00 PM KSC Yellow vs NE Wolves Picariello U11BG
2-Mar Sun 12:00 PM Torresdale Goblins vs Torresdale Thunder  Jardel U11BS
2-Mar Sun 12:00 PM PSC Union vs Torresdale Scorpions Fox Chase U10BB
2-Mar Sun 12:00 PM KSC Yellow vs Fishtown Fliers Shissler usG
2-Mar Sun 1:00 PM Lokomotiv U11 vs Samuels Freedom Vogt U11BS
2-Mar Sun 1:00 PM Kensington SC Yellow vs Fishtown AC Tsunami Jardel U8BS
2-Mar Sun 1:00 PM PSC Rush vs Fishtown AC Flight Shissler u11/12G
2-Mar Sun 1:00 PM Kensington Pumas vs Lokomotiv Fox Chase U13/14B
2-Mar Sun 2:00 PM Samuels Falcons vs KSC 2015 Yellow Jardel U10BS
2-Mar Sun 2:00 PM KSC 2015 Yellow vs PSC Legacy White Vogt u10G
2-Mar Sun 2:00 PM Fishtown River Rats BlL vs PSC Azzuri Giallo Fox Chase U9BS
2-Mar Sun 3:00 PM Fishtown Redbulls Whit vs Phutsal Phanatics Vogt U13/14B
2-Mar Sun 3:00 PM Roxborough Hawks vs Torresdale Stingers Jardel U10BS
2-Mar Sun. 3:00 PM Parkwood Flame Red vs Samuels Lady Falcons Fox Chase U14/15G

2-Mar Sun. 4:00 PM Parkwood Flame White vs Samuels Lady Falcons Fox Chase U14/15G



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

2-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Bridesburg Cougars vs Parkwood Parkwood U10BB
2-Mar Sun 6:00 PM Torresdale Tigers vs Parkwood Wild White Parkwood U11/12G
2-Mar Sun 7:00 PM Bridesbug Cougars 201 vs Parkwood Wild Red  Parkwood u11/12G
8-Mar Sat 9:00 AM Kensington SC Yellow vs Bridesburg Cougars 20 Bridesburg U8BS
8-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Fishtown Spider Dragor vs Parkwood Rangers Bridesburg U11BG
8-Mar Sat 11:00 AM Fishtown River Rats Wk vs Torresdale Wasps Bridesburg U9BS
8-Mar Sat 12:00 PM Fishtown AC Flight vs Parkwood Wild Red  Bridesburg u11/12G
8-Mar Sat 1:00 PM Kensington 2015 Yellow vs PSC Barcelona Bridesburg U10BS
8-Mar Sat 1:00 PM KSC Yellow vs RUSC Eclipse Gray = McDeuvitt usG
8-Mar Sat 2:00 PM Torresdale Hornets 201t vs KSC Black Towey U9BG
8-Mar Sat 2:00 PM Fishtown Fliers vs RUSC Eclipse Black  McDevitt UsG
8-Mar Sat 3:00 PM KSC 2013 Yellow vs East Falls Rapids Red McDevitt U12B
8-Mar Sat 4:00 PM PSC Red Devils vs East Falls Rapid White McDeuvitt U10BG
9-Mar Sun 9:00 AM KSC 2015 Black vs PSC 15 Black Liverpoo Picariello U10BG
9-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Torresdale Pirates vs Feliz Filadelfia Fox Chase usBS
9-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Lighthouse Blue Rebels vs Northeast Wolves Picariello u12B
9-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown Rage vs Parkwood F.C. Force Fox Chase U8BG
9-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Fishtown River Rats BlL vs Fishtown River Rats Gr Shissler U9BS
9-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Lokomotiv vs Catholic FC Fox Chase U8BG
9-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Fishtown AC Tsunami  vs Fishtown AC Roadrunn Shissler U8BS
9-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Samuels Lady Flacons | vs Parkwood Flame Red Picariello U14/15G
9-Mar Sun 12:00 PM Bridesbug Cougars 201 vs PSC Rush Fox Chase u11/12G

9-Mar Sun 12:00 PM Fishtown AC Flight vs Torresdale Tigers Picariello u11/12G



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION
9-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Parkwood Wild White  vs Parkwood Wild Red Parkwood U11/12G
9-Mar Sun 6:00 PM Northeast Wolves vs Parkwood Parkwood U15B
9-Mar Sun 7:00 PM KSC Firebirds vs Parkwood Flame White Parkwood u14/15G
9-Mar Sun 9:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt U9BG
9-Mar Sun 9:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Jardel U11BG
9-Mar Sun 10:00 AM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Jardel U11BG
9-Mar Sun 11:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Jardel U11BS
9-Mar Sun 10:00 AM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U9BG
9-Mar Sun 11:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt U10BS
9-Mar Sun 12:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Jardel U11BS
9-Mar Sun 12:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U10BS
9-Mar Sun 1:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt u10BB
9-Mar Sun 1:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Jardel uoG
9-Mar Sun 2:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Jardel UG
9-Mar Sun 2:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U10BB
9-Mar Sun 2:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Fox Chase U13/14B
9-Mar Sun 3:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Fox Chase U13/14B
9-Mar Sun 3:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Jardel U12B
9-Mar Sun 3:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt U12B

16-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Championship Fox Chase uU13/14B
16-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Championship Fox Chase U9BG
16-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Championship Fox Chase U10BS
16-Mar Sun 12:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U10BB



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule

DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

16-Mar Sun 1:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U12B
16-Mar Sun 2:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U11BG
16-Mar Sun 3:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U11BS
16-Mar Sun 4:00 PM Championship Fox Chase UG
16-Mar Sun 9:00 AM 4th Place vs 1stPlace Shissler UsBG
16-Mar Sun 9:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Picariello U9BS
16-Mar Sun 9:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt U10BG
16-Mar Sun 10:00 AM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U10BG
16-Mar Sun 10:00 AM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Picariello U9BS
16-Mar Sun 10:00 AM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Shissler UsBG
16-Mar Sun 11:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Picariello u11/12G
16-Mar Sun 11:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Shissler U8BS
16-Mar Sun 11:00 AM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt u15B
16-Mar Sun 12:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U15B
16-Mar Sun 12:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Picariello u11/12G
16-Mar Sun 12:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Shissler usBS
16-Mar Sun 1:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Shissler usG
16-Mar Sun 1:00 PM 4th Place vs 1st Place Vogt u10G
16-Mar Sun 2:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Shissler usG
16-Mar Sun 2:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt u10G
16-Mar Sun 3:00 PM 4th Place vs 1stPlace Vogt uU14/15G
16-Mar Sun 4:00 PM 3rd Place vs 2nd Place Vogt U14/15G

23-Mar Sun 9:00 AM Championship Fox Chase U8BG



2025 Philadelphia Parks & Recreation
Indoor Soccer Season Schedule
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DAY TIME GUEST VS HOME COURT DIVISION

23-Mar Sun 10:00 AM Championship Fox Chase U8BS
23-Mar Sun 11:00 AM Championship Fox Chase usG
23-Mar Sun 12:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U9BS
23-Mar Sun 1:00 PM Championship Fox Chase u10G
23-Mar Sun 2:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U10BG
23-Mar Sun 3:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U11/12G
23-Mar Sun 4:00 PM Championship Fox Chase u15B

23-Mar Sun 5:00 PM Championship Fox Chase U14/15G



